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Name

AJ Flock

Matt Wanke
Cameron Highet
Henry Carson
Mason Foltz
Grady Hampton
Keniji Miller

lan Brown

Joe Lynch

Bryce Lindberg
David Snell
Kevin Hirohata
Julien Burgess-Hunt
Sam Mainwaring
Brandon Main
Nat Nimmer
Trent Hynek
Connor Testerman
Jordan King
Kaiden Graves

Position
OF
2B
CF
INF
OF/CF
CICF
LHP
P
3B
RF
INF
1B/C
OF
SS
INF/2B
INF
C
1B
OF
INF

SHOREWOOD THUNDERBIRDS
2017-18 Varsity Baseball

Year
10
12
11
11
12
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
12
11
11
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Wyatt Tonkin

Assistants
Frank Marier

Volunteer
Trevor Mitsui
Manager
Zach Matthews

Athletic Trainer
Bill Reynolds

Statistician
Carl Miller

Chaperones
Sharon Miller

Cheer Advisor
Vicki Gorman

Superintendent
Rebecca Miner
District AD
Don Dalziel

Principal
Bill Dunbar

Athletic Director
Vicki Gorman

206-898-97 1@&&1&2;5.33

Forest Crest Athletic Club
4901 238th Street Southwest, Mountlake Terrace



